25 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
LIG
HT
IN
G
Compliance Data:

For non-recessed lighting, please replace letter “F” with letter “M” as per Catalog number logic.
Example: REB218BUFL becomes REB218BUML.
Ordering Information:
Recessed — 110/254 Vac/Vdc 50/60 Hz — Front access — White Painted Steel Housing
			   Weight	 Volume	 Catalog
Version	 Wiring	 Reflector	 (Kg)	 (dm3)	 Number
Standard Version — Bi-pin Lamps (G13)
2 x 18 W	 Loop	 Polycarbonate	 14	 64	 REB218BUFL
2 x 18 W	 Through	 Polycarbonate	 14	 64	 REB218BUFT
4 x 18 W	 Loop	 White Painted Steel	 21	 93	 REB418BUFLP
4 x 18 W	 Through	 White Painted Steel	 21	 93	 REB418BUFTP
2 x 36 W	 Loop	 Polycarbonate	 19	 108	 REB236BUFL
2 x 36 W	 Through	 Polycarbonate	 19	 108	 REB236BUFT
4 x 36 W	 Loop	 White Painted Steel	 29	 158	 REB436BUFLP
4 x 36 W	 Through	 White Painted Steel	 29	 158	 REB436BUFTP
2 x 58 W	 Loop	 Polycarbonate	 22	 130	 REB258BUFL
2 x 58 W	 Through	 Polycarbonate	 22	 130	 REB258BUFT
4 x 58 W	 Loop	 White Painted Steel	 32	 190	 REB458BUFLP
4 x 58 W	 Through	 White Painted Steel	 32	 190	 REB458BUFTP
3 Hours Emergency Version — Bi-pin Lamps (G13)
2 x 18 W	 Loop	 Polycarbonate	 14	 64	 REB218BUFLEP
2 x 18 W	 Through	 Polycarbonate	 14	 64	 REB218BUFTEP
4 x 18 W	 Loop	 White Painted Steel	 21	 93	 REB418BUFLEP
4 x 18 W	 Through	 White Painted Steel	 21	 93	 REB418BUFTEP
2 x 36 W	 Loop	 Polycarbonate	 19	 108	 REB236BUFLE
2 x 36 W	 Through	 Polycarbonate	 19	 108	 REB236BUFTE
4 x 36 W	 Loop	 White Painted Steel	 29	 158	 REB436BUFLEP
4 x 36 W	 Through	 White Painted Steel	 29	 158	 REB436BUFTEP
2 x 58 W	 Loop	 Polycarbonate	 22	 130	 REB258BUFLE
2 x 58 W	 Through	 Polycarbonate	 22	 130	 REB258BUFTE
4 x 58 W	 Loop	 White Painted Steel	 32	 190	 REB458BUFLEP
4 x 58 W	 Through	 White Painted Steel	 32	 190	 REB458BUFTEP
Accessories: